
Stand: 05.03.2018 / 09:26:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde - Klein Drehle [381809004] 02.03.2018 - 04.03.2018

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Vaja 6664Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 8.00

Casparina 4126Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 7.70

Turbo Tänzer719Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)3. P 7.60

Classe D224Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.50

Chocolate Peach203Daniela Schmidt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 7.40

Colorado 234248Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 7.40

Lord Geno482Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. 7.30

Unique 121660Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf)7. 7.30

Ice D'Amour412Katharina Kuhley (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)9. 7.20

Acota M4Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 6.90

Ladelund434Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)10. 6.90

El Pezi347Mona Otte (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 6.80

Prefira545Laura Schwerdtner (RV Voxtrup e.V.)13. 6.50

Chebby183Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 6.30

Sherlock 45604Ricarda Barjenbruch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 6.00

Castamir 2131Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)16. 5.90

Tutti-Frutti 2656Mona Otte (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 5.90

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

De Numbo321Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.40

Imola G 2414Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 8.30

Caspars Adel127Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 8.00

Murphy's Law 6713Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.90

Contanos265Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 7.80

Invictus 5417Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 7.80

Call me tender80Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 7.70

Queeny 104559Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.70

Split G622Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.70

C'est l'amour de ma vie52Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.60

Stakkalita PS722Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.60

Carolio116Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 7.50

Santa Cruz R594Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)12. 7.50

Soleika 14617Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 7.10

Sunset Strip 2639Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 7.10

Sunshine's Laidback Luke641Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 6.90

Nik Nak522Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 6.80

Vroni M678Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 6.80

Balou's Bijou N723Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 6.80

Coralle 44275Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)20. 6.00

Paul Popey535Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)21. 5.80

Aventador S30Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 0.00

Cathano 3135Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)22. 0.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Flecky 58373Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.10

Annelie 2820Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.00

Filouet367Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)3. P 7.90

Acota M4Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.80

Call me tender80Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 7.80

Calibou 2716Claudia Wolf (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.70

Barbalou 238Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)7. P 7.40

Ice D'Amour412Katharina Kuhley (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. 7.20

Chico 940708Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 7.00

Coralle 44275Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)10. 6.90

Ladelund434Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)11. 6.10

Santa Cruz R594Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)12. 6.00

Paul Popey535Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)13. 5.00

Checkalido185Evren Alam (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 0.00
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Sherlock 45604Ricarda Barjenbruch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 0.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Tailormade Eldocar651Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)1. P 8.40

Tailormade Chareca646Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)2. P 8.30

Chateau Lafite 3181Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.20

Lenny 81453Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 8.20

Junior 152422Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 8.10

Murphy's Law 6713Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 8.00

Hugo 154406Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 7.90

Conthachato PS721Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.90

Tailormade Chawito718Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)9. P 7.80

Cahoon Rouge OLD63Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 7.60

Claire 175222Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)10. P 7.60

Vaja 6664Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 7.60

Cathano 3135Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 7.50

Hanna 152400Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 7.50

Cazar ASK140Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.40

Cuceruz308Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.40

Stakkalita PS722Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 7.40

Caspars Adel127Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.30

Check Rouge184Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 7.30

Cafe's Colina60Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)20. 7.20

Call me Daisy77Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 7.10

Garciaparra G382Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 6.90

Cafe's Piano61Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)23. 6.00

C'est l'amour de ma vie52Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 5.50

Carolio116Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 5.00

Aventador S30Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 0.00

Capri 11298Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Chateau Lafite 3181Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.50

Tailormade Chareca646Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)2. P 8.40

Check Rouge184Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 8.30

Annelie 2820Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.20

Cuceruz308Birgit Gärtner (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.00

Lenny 81453Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 8.00

Uno 52661Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.90

Cazar ASK140Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 7.80

Barbalou 238Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)9. 7.60

Cahoon Rouge OLD63Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 7.40

Garciaparra G382Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 7.40

Mr. Ed 63516Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 7.30

Cekkato148Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 7.20

Filouet367Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)13. 7.20

Conthachato PS721Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.20

Junior 152422Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 7.10

Daniza 5318Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 6.90

Hugo 154406Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 6.90

Tailormade Chawito718Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)19. 6.80

Capri 11298Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Shiva S 2605Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 48.46

Limerick 123467Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)2. P 0.00 / 52.48

Cassina 73695Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.83

Checkpoint 19187Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.17

I know it410Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 55.23

Tailormade Cenalla644Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.14
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Chaccsky PS163Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.73

At the top 224Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. 4.00 / 50.80

Cecilia 36142Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.02

Classic 43225Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)10. 4.00 / 52.72

Gondino 2393Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.01

Ceiling Jumper147Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 4.00 / 53.59

Numbaya527Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.79

El Pappi346Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.26

Cilla O212Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 55.69

Space Girl 4621Evren Alam (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.05

Lennie 6694Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.37

Edwina 11345Sarah Tobergte (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.35

La fille spéciale427Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.86

Queenessa Verdi697Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 58.58

Perugia 6538Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 4.00 / 62.30

Catjall136Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)22. 8.00 / 51.77

Comet 245252Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)23. 8.00 / 59.62

Luchico494Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)24. 8.00 / 59.85

Celesta 23150Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 8.00 / 60.47

Cekkato148Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 9.00 / 63.23

Lohengrin 92479Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 13.00 / 64.21

Coco Carell B243Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)28. 16.00 / 75.09

Shakira 439602Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)29. 19.00 / 73.33

Codara245Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)30. 21.00 / 64.76

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

C'astor51Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.09

Dona Quinterra337Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)2. P 0.00 / 53.04

Chuck Norres207Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.96

Caprice 447100Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.21

Caluna Seven85Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.60

Cracker by Jet 2711Laura Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 0.00 / 62.62

Uno 52661Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 1.00 / 66.62

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Snuggles 4616Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)1. P 0.00 / 48.98

Chacha 4165Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 0.00 / 50.21

Curly 56309Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.25

Flamenca 52372Tatjana Albes (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.02

Caretino 21104Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.54

Cross Road 3305Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.27

D'Artagnan 204314Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.50

Chica de la Luna 12194Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.93

Royal Princess 19585Leonard Rohde (RUFV Hesepe)9. P 0.00 / 53.21

Lovely's Loreley490Conny Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)10. 0.00 / 59.00

Little Pezi G474Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)11. 4.00 / 48.37

Alison G705Katharina Pfau (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.36

Coubertin 3299Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 4.00 / 50.45

Wiecko684Jana Hengelbrock (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 4.00 / 52.54

Camelot 9088Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)15. 4.00 / 52.75

El Quidana348Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.26

Gretha 5397Heinz-Theo Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.23

Cirabell218Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)18. 4.00 / 59.20

Stacenta624Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 8.00 / 53.33

Lotte B487Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 8.00 / 54.66

Dincenzo332Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)21. 8.00 / 58.18

All I want 514Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 10.00 / 65.62

Abendstern 1102Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)23. 17.00 / 79.74

Emelda 2355Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 26.00 / 83.43
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7/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Rascudo576Mariam Kienz (RFV Helmstedt e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.32

Catokia 5137Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.99

At the top 224Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.60

Caletta 10369Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.37

Cece141Katharina Heidkamp (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 53.61

Toronto 55724Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.20

Chloe CS720Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)7. 0.00 / 56.12

Compaxino256Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 0.00 / 56.88

Locita477Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 1.00 / 60.65

Ladies' Choice 2435Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)10. 4.00 / 45.40

Comet 245252Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)11. 4.00 / 46.86

Tambi715Kheiradin Nuriev (Gastlizenz GER)12. 4.00 / 47.14

Stakita 2628Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 49.70

Charlen Gold173Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.06

Symphony's Divano642Sarah Plewka (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.08

Charel Gold172Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.35

Cellino-Rubin153Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 52.44

Light Com460Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 4.00 / 53.88

For Prince du Filou378Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.70

Locatelli 14476Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 4.00 / 57.43

Latino 312691Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 57.55

Coradina 15272Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 5.00 / 62.45

Vulcana 5679Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 5.00 / 63.75

Championesse Levista703Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)24. 8.00 / 55.72

Chico 940708Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)25. 8.00 / 58.21

La Peppa431Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 8.00 / 58.98

Saphira 225597Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 8.00 / 73.77

Sunflower WK637Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 12.00 / 54.37

Calippo 49717Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)29. 16.00 / 72.64

Santa Cruz R594Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)30. 21.00 / 79.40

7/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cash Gold121Luisa Flehinghaus (RFV Engter e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.76

Caprice 447100Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.58

Shutterboy606Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.88

Watch Out 8682Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 53.27

Codara245Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.63

Lorella 9485Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 55.43

7/3 Springprüfung Kl.L

Quenya H562Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.35

La fille spéciale427Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.40

Cafe de Paris57Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.03

Levi M457Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)4. P 0.00 / 53.64

Cekkato148Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.63

Cedric 72726Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.21

Compagnon 12255Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 0.00 / 58.30

Call me Daisy77Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.08

Chateau Lafite 3181Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 1.00 / 60.10

Uno 52661Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 1.00 / 60.70

Casablanca 125120Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 44.97

Celina 221151Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 4.00 / 54.94

Claus H 2228Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 55.76

Citty Cristalla 3220Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.26

Chacco Rosso161Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 59.87

San Classica592Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)16. 5.00 / 60.26

Lucano 10493Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)17. 5.00 / 63.74

Jella 14420Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)18. 8.00 / 51.23
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Cafe's Colina60Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)19. 8.00 / 54.15

Coco Carell B243Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 12.00 / 57.76

Ciquest S217Pia Burchard (RFV Börnsen e.V)21. 12.00 / 75.90

Nuntius 10528Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 16.00 / 57.84

Cafe's Piano61Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)23. 16.00 / 59.66

Claire 175222Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)24. 19.00 / 68.11

Vanlall667Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)25. 26.00 / 96.19

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Lorella 9485Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 66.54

Nikita Jolie523Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.98

Caspar 278123Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 0.00 / 67.06

Nuestra Muchacha526Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)4. P 1.00 / 70.36

Toronto 55724Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 71.99

Light Com460Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 3.00 / 77.65

Barbalou 238Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle)7. P 4.00 / 63.67

Levi M457Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)8. P 4.00 / 64.07

Melody 194510Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 65.03

D'Artagnan 204314Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 4.00 / 66.50

Codara245Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)11. 5.00 / 71.66

La fille spéciale427Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 8.00 / 66.65

Lordina E727Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)13. 8.00 / 67.93

Daniza 5318Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 8.00 / 68.32

Little Pezi G474Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)15. 8.00 / 68.97

Divertimento 12334Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 9.00 / 70.09

Comet 245252Leonie Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)17. 9.00 / 70.20

La Peppa431Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 10.00 / 73.07

Coco Carell B243Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)19. 10.00 / 73.31

Cekkato148Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 10.00 / 74.85

Coradina 15272Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 10.00 / 76.15

Compaxino256Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 22.00 / 108.69

Locatelli 14476Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 31.00 / 93.14

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Stacy 15626Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)1. P 0.00 / 61.65

Cafe de Paris57Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.82

Jamela 2419Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.45

At the top 224Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.42

Cellino-Rubin153Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 67.24

Locita477Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 67.42

Gräfin Andorra OLD394Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.49

Corpowei290Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 67.60

Claus H 2228Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 67.89

San Classica592Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)10. P 2.00 / 73.89

Santos 819596Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)11. 2.00 / 76.17

Chateau Lafite 3181Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 3.00 / 78.45

Cecilia 36142Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 4.00 / 62.45

Diddy B709Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)14. 4.00 / 64.76

Famous 34364Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 64.80

Quiz 10571Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)16. 4.00 / 66.26

Saphira 225597Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.02

Carlo 454110Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.62

Catana Do133Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)19. 4.00 / 68.82

Kamilla ter Muyncken424Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 5.00 / 70.58

Compagnon 12255Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 5.00 / 72.14

Uno 52661Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 6.00 / 74.92

Caletta 10369Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)23. 7.00 / 77.09

Charmeur 447176Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 8.00 / 64.41

Jella 14420Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 9.00 / 70.65

Charlie S174Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)26. 9.00 / 72.10
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Stand: 05.03.2018 / 09:26:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde - Klein Drehle [381809004] 02.03.2018 - 04.03.2018

Light Mariner461Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 11.00 / 79.36

Hugo 154406Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)28. 12.00 / 63.41

Citty Cristalla 3220Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)29. 15.00 / 79.10

9/1-1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Jamela 2419Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.14

Limerick 123467Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)2. P *0.00 / 28.23

El Pappi346Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 29.37

Carl Gustav 4107Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 29.43

Sadis 2587Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.21

Corzet295Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P *0.00 / 31.09

Chacco Rosso161Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 27.36

Cad Bane B55Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. *4.00 / 29.91

Divertimento 12334Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. *8.00 / 31.15

Shiva S 2605Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. 4.00 / 41.48

Nashville 69519Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)11. 4.00 / 43.65

Casablanca 125120Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 44.35

Cordoba 51278Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)13. 4.00 / 45.21

Da Si Joly315Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 4.00 / 45.37

Caspar 278123Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)15. 4.00 / 45.91

Pauline 415536Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 46.63

Kamilla ter Muyncken424Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 46.80

Oui M'Sieu Du Chateau532Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 5.00 / 53.62

Queenessa Verdii700Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 5.00 / 53.89

Camelot 9088Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)20. 8.00 / 44.17

Chica de la Luna 12194Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)21. 8.00 / 44.88

Stakita 2628Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)22. 8.00 / 45.35

Coming Up693Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 8.00 / 45.61

Ciquest S217Pia Burchard (RFV Börnsen e.V)24. 8.00 / 46.14

Viva Chicco676Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 8.00 / 64.96

Samantha 192591Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 12.00 / 45.73

Lotte B487Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.)27. 13.00 / 54.07

Ladies' Choice 2435Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage)28. 18.00 / 58.83

Caio NB65Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)29. 20.00 / 43.12

Charlie S174Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)30. 25.00 / 72.00

9/1-2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Quenya H562Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 27.38

Shutterboy606Madeleine Iggena (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 28.77

Nuestra Muchacha526Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)3. P *0.00 / 29.39

Cassina 73695Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 29.72

Cassidy M129Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.58

Chilaili 3197Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 31.60

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Carla Comte108Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.45

Golden Glory 6392Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.49

Balcou32Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.17

Interlagos G416Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.52

Dona Quinterra337Stefan Recker (RUFV Rulle)5. P *0.00 / 28.55

Les 'Ami456Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 28.79

Fendt BB707Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P *0.00 / 29.18

Consandro263Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 29.27

Vidtskue's Jenni Star673Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 29.99

Diagonal 4329Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P *0.00 / 30.64

Watch Out 8682Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P *0.00 / 32.08

I know it410Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P *0.00 / 33.13

Chaccsky PS163Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)13. *0.00 / 33.39

Champ 227168Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. *4.00 / 28.62

Curlywurly 3310Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)15. *4.00 / 29.62
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Stand: 05.03.2018 / 09:26:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Gehrde - Klein Drehle [381809004] 02.03.2018 - 04.03.2018

Charel Gold172Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)16. *4.00 / 29.71

Cafe's Champus59Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)17. *4.00 / 31.27

Catokia 5137Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)18. *4.00 / 31.28

Lamborghini 91714Kheiradin Nuriev (Gastlizenz GER)19. *8.00 / 28.81

Classic 43225Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)20. 4.00 / 45.63

Cordoba 64279Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 46.21

Cafe Europa58Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 7.00 / 61.14

C'astor51Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 7.00 / 61.57

Akasha 810Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 7.00 / 63.11

Charlen Gold173Jens Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.)25. 8.00 / 46.05

La fille spéciale427Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 8.00 / 46.17

Latino 312691Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 8.00 / 47.89

Cedric 72726Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)28. 8.00 / 49.07

Lohengrin 92479Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 8.00 / 51.21

Aida Diva 27Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)30. 11.00 / 63.77

Pamina 455533Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)31. 12.00 / 67.34

Cashmere Touch 2122Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)32. 15.00 / 60.68

Royal Princess 19585Leonard Rohde (RUFV Hesepe)33. 27.00 / 77.88

10 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Quiet Magic566Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 52.02

Desperado AM327Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 52.37

Quel Cadeau560Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.75

Gräfin Andorra OLD394Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.32

Elliot van ter Hulst354Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.80

Chayenne 283182Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)6. P 0.00 / 58.11

Lionel 54692Carsten Olding (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.37

Checkpoint 19187Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.79

Queenessa Verdi697Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 53.25

Cordoba 51278Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 56.59

Vidtskue's Jenni Star673Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 57.14

Corpowei290Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 58.11

Cenina698Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.92

Diddy B709Steffen Bröckmann (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.)14. 8.00 / 52.97

Carla Comte108Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.32

Space Girl 4621Evren Alam (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.53

Les 'Ami456Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)17. 8.00 / 57.94

Lilly Fee 22462Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)18. 8.00 / 61.64

For Cornet376Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 8.00 / 62.46

Cordoba 64279Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 8.00 / 71.75

Da Si Joly315Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 12.00 / 55.54

Classic 43225Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)22. 12.00 / 57.57

Champ 227168Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 12.00 / 59.97

Cad Bane B55Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 12.00 / 60.35

Pauline 415536Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 12.00 / 61.74

I know it410Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 12.00 / 62.71

Lamborghini 91714Kheiradin Nuriev (Gastlizenz GER)27. 16.00 / 54.87

Hockenheim G404Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 16.00 / 58.04

Light Mariner461Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 16.00 / 59.13

Inliner 2415Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)30. 20.00 / 70.76

Viva Chicco676Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)31. 20.00 / 95.33

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Quenya H562Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.20

Nashville 69519Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.54

Cassina 73695Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.47

Call me Fred78Tim Köhler (RV Thedinghausen v. 1920 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.38

C'astor51Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 57.95

Cad Bane B55Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 59.69

Lennie 6694Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 61.23
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Curlywurly 3310Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 4.00 / 61.46

Corzet295Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 4.00 / 63.09

Pamina 455533Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)10. 4.00 / 65.42

Catjall136Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)11. 6.00 / 73.22

Cassidy M129Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 6.00 / 74.01

Consandro263Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 8.00 / 55.99

Classic 43225Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)14. 8.00 / 56.04

Hockenheim G404Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.25

Chilaili 3197Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.82

Aida Diva 27Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)17. 12.00 / 60.72

Eros van't Palmenhof360Janine Reifurth (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)18. 12.00 / 60.80

Quinturo 2728Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)19. 12.00 / 80.76

Celesta 23150Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 14.00 / 72.38

Carracio 2117Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.)21. 15.00 / 75.07

Da Si Joly315Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 16.00 / 64.16

Edwina 11345Sarah Tobergte (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)23. 16.00 / 64.18

Lindsey Vonn 2469Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 16.00 / 81.70

Inliner 2415Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)25. 20.00 / 82.88

Gondino 2393Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 21.00 / 68.67

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Famous 34364Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.21

El Pappi346Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.45

Eddy keep cool342Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.85

Question de Vitesse563Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 57.51

Emily 109356Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 59.39

Quinta 75569Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)6. P 4.00 / 60.56

12 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Charmeur 447176Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.13

Corrida 19292Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)2. P 0.00 / 52.32

Carlo 454110Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.84

Corzet295Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 0.00 / 56.50

Caluna Seven85Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.84

Compaxino256Christin Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 56.94

Chandor 14169Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)7. P 0.00 / 58.53

Gräfin Andorra OLD394Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 53.29

Cecilia 36142Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 53.44

Locita477Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 53.55

Balcou32Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.33

Lohengrin 92479Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 4.00 / 54.33

Stacy 15626Bernd Heye (RUFV Alfhausen)13. 4.00 / 55.04

At the top 224Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.75

Caspar 278123Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)15. 4.00 / 56.29

Tailormade Cenalla644Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.56

Nikita Jolie523Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.49

Celesta 23150Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 4.00 / 59.57

Saphira 225597Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.00 / 78.38

Cafe de Paris57Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 8.00 / 57.29

Santos 819596Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)21. 8.00 / 57.67

Compagnon 12255Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 8.00 / 59.77

Levi M457Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)23. 8.00 / 60.75

Catjall136Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)24. 12.00 / 61.44

13 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Inliner 2415Anna-Lena Kuntzer (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)23. 21.00 / 85.00

Gondino 2393Kelly Langel (RFV Greven e.V.)24. 28.00 / 56.12

Eddy keep cool342Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)25. 34.00 / 88.91

Checkpoint 19187Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.38

Qimba Rubin548Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P *4.00 / 37.21
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Upercut du Very662Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 37.79

Luchico494Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 37.98

Quel Cadeau560Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 38.27

Corrida 19292Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)6. P *4.00 / 38.37

Corleona 3282Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 37.66

For Cornet376Leo König (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.36

Carracio 2117Lukasz Lysikowski (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.76

Call me Fred78Tim Köhler (RV Thedinghausen v. 1920 e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 61.76

Chayenne 283182Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Rulle)11. 0.00 / 63.08

Quinturo 2728Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.61

Tailormade Diarado's Boy649Marvin Drenkhahn (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 60.23

Lennie 6694Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.29

Corpowei290Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.43

Sadis 2587Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)16. 4.00 / 61.82

Corentin 3281Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)17. 5.00 / 65.04

Carl Gustav 4107Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)18. 8.00 / 59.08

Numbaya527Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 8.00 / 59.94

Cenina698Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.06

Quinta 75569Matthias Janßen (RUFV Merzen)21. 12.00 / 60.18

I know it410Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 12.00 / 63.46

14/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Gretha 5397Heinz-Theo Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.59

Concayo F258Dana-Miriam Foullois (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.01

Quick Fire 8565Lena Weirauch (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.43

Balü36Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 0.00 / 56.48

Finest Amalia369Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.50

Quantilas550Laura Schwerdtner (RV Voxtrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.03

Flying Star S375Lina Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. 0.00 / 58.30

Costa Calina297Lena Küking (RUFV Hesepe)8. 0.00 / 59.13

Clearwater 6230Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 0.00 / 60.80

Checkalido185Ceren Ertöz (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.14

Lovely's Loreley490Conny Hollenbeck (RUFV Hesepe)11. 0.00 / 61.39

El Quidana348Justin Marc Wirwas (RV Voxtrup e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.87

Corthargos293Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.67

Cassandra 389128Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)14. 8.00 / 60.18

Scanlet599Maren Böwer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 8.00 / 61.79

Conners Cubbi262Lena Küking (RUFV Hesepe)16. 9.00 / 63.31

Vitus 74675Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)17. 12.00 / 60.44

14/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Curly 56309Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.51

Chico 940708Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.27

Championesse Levista703Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.89

Can't tell725Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.06

Calippo 49717Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.76

Sapiento598Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 66.66

Easygoing340Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 50.56

El Remo R349Lea Hengelbrock (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. 4.00 / 52.23

Soleika 14617Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 4.00 / 55.49

Van Harten666Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 4.00 / 57.08

Valdez 13665Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)11. 4.00 / 59.81

Coubertin 3299Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.97

Connar 2706Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 5.00 / 65.22

Lapento444Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 8.00 / 52.35

Sanouk R593Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)15. 8.00 / 59.13

Comander Bond250Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 11.00 / 74.48
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